Circle: HASSAN Division: CR PATANA Subdivision: CR PATANA Section: S.BELAGOLA

| Application No Application Submission Date Applicant Name Applicant Name Applicant Name Applicant Address Applicant Address Applicant Address Applicant Address Applicant Address BELAGULA Application For BELAGULA Application For PERMANENT SERVICE Load(KW/HP/KVA) 1 /0/0 Tariff LT2A(II) 48.1017 - ISD Rs: 530 /- 61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES)+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%=(100 + (100*0.09) + (100*0.09)) Rs: 118 /- Total Amount NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.  NOTE 3**: Intimation amount should be paid On or Before 90 days of Intimation date.  | Demand Note For - 142121022001901   |                   |  |
|--|---|-------------------|--|
| Applicant Name Applicant Address Application For Application F | Application No  | 1421210220019     |  |
| Applicant Address Application For Application For PERMANENT SERVICE Load(KW/HP/KVA) 1 /0 0  Tariff LT2A(II) A8.1017 - ISD RS: 530 /- 61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES)+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%=(100 + (100*0.09) + (100*0.09)) RS: 118 /- Total Amount NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.  NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.   | Application Submission Date   | 27-10-2022        |  |
| Applicant Address  Application For  Application For  Load(KW/HP/KVA)  Tariff  1/0/ 0  Tariff  LT2A(II)  48.1017 - ISD  61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES)+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%=(100 + (100*0.09) + (100*0.09))  Rs: 530 /-  Total Amount  NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.  NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.  | Applicant Name  | NANJAPPA          |  |
| Application For PERMANENT SERVICE  Load(KW/HP/KVA) 1 /0 /0  Tariff LT2A(II)  48.1017 - ISD Rs: 530 /-  61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES)+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%=(100 + (100*0.09) + (100*0.09)) Rs: 118 /-  Total Amount Rs: 648 /-  NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.  NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.  | Applicant Address   |                   |  |
| Load(KW/HP/KVA)  Tariff  LT2A(II)  48.1017 - ISD  48.1017 - ISD  61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES)+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%=(100 + (100*0.09) + (100*0.09))  Rs: 118 /-  Total Amount  NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.  NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.  | Applicant Address   |                   |  |
| Tariff 48.1017 - ISD Rs: 530 /- 61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES)+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%=(100 + (100*0.09) + (100*0.09)) Rs: 118 /- Total Amount NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.  NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.  | Application For   | PERMANENT SERVICE |  |
| 48.1017 - ISD  Rs: 530 /-  61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES)+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%=(100 + (100*0.09) + (100*0.09))  Rs: 118 /-  Total Amount  NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.  NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.  | Load(KW/HP/KVA)   | 1 /0/ 0           |  |
| 61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES)+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%=(100 + (100*0.09) + (100*0.09))  Rs: 118 /-  Total Amount  NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.  NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.   | Tariff  | LT2A(II)          |  |
| Total Amount  NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.  NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.  | 48.1017 - ISD   | Rs: 530 /-        |  |
| NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.  NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.  | 61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES)+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%=(100 + (100*0.09) + (100*0.09)) | Rs: 118 /-        |  |
| NOTE 2**: This Demand Note generated as per the intimation provided at the time of application. At the time of inspection if additional SLC or Additional Load is requirerd a supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.   | Total Amount  | Rs: 648 /-        |  |
| supplemental demand note will be issued. Your installation will be serviced after all the payments are received.   | NOTE 1**: Please Make the payment for the above and submit the reciept Details After Payment.             |                   |  |
| ','  |   |                   |  |
| NOTE 3**: Intimation amount should be paid On or Before 90 days of Intimation date.  |   |                   |  |
| 1 *** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  |   |                   |  |

Asst Engineer Technical(EI),

Asst Executive Engineer (EI),